Friends of the Roseville Public Library c/o Roseville Public Library 29777 Gratiot Avenue Roseville, MI 48066

Roseville Public Library

Address:

29777 Gratiot Avenue Roseville, MI 48066

Website:

www.rosevillelibrary.org

Email:

rsvfriends@roseville-mi.gov

Phone:

(586) 445-5407

Library Hours

Monday - Thursday: 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM Friday: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM Saturday: 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM (September through May) Friends
of the
Roseville
Public
Library



29777 Gratiot Avenue Roseville, MI 48066 (586) 445-5407



WHO ARE THE FRIENDS?

The Friends of the Roseville Public Library, a membership-driven group, is dedicated to supporting and improving the Roseville Public Library. While they most often raise funds for the library to cover materials, equipment and services not normally provided in the budget, they are also passionate advocates for their public library.

WHAT DO THE FRIENDS DO?

The Friends, a 501(c)3 organization, maintain the used book sale room as their primary source of funding. The Friends purchase a new age-appropriate paperback for every child, K-grade 5, in Roseville schools, given out by the librarians at classroom and library visits. The Friends sponsor programs for all ages and contribute funds for new and existing collections.

WHEN DO THE FRIENDS MEET?

The Friends meet quarterly, February, May, August, November, to elect officers and make decisions regarding programs and fund-raising. Specific dates are included on the Friends webpage and the Library's online Calendar.

The Friends group always need volunteers to work in the used book sale room, volunteer at programs and attend community events to promote their organization.

Examples of Friends GIFTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS

- Materials for existing and new library collections
- Library's bike racks
- Summer and winter reading prizes
- Programs
- New paperback books for K-5 school visit and class visits



HOW DO YOU BECOME A FRIEND?

Fill out the membership application below and either drop it off at the Circulation Desk in the library or mail it with your dues payable to the "Friends of the Roseville Public Library" to:

Friends of the Roseville Public Library c/o Roseville Public Library 29777 Gratiot Avenue Roseville, MI 48066

Enclosed please find \$

Name
Address
City & Zip
Phone
Email Address

I would like to receive the Library's online newsletter and announcement

I would like to be a ...

\$100 - Patron

\$50 - Sponsor

\$20 - Organization

\$15 - Family

\$10 - Student, Senior(60+) or

Individual

Additional Donation

I would like to help with ...

Fundraisers

Used Book Sale Room

Serve on the Board

Programs